REPAIR PARTS®
© 2009 Goodman M Houston, TX 77056
RP-A5358A
 This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only. This manual replaces RP-A5358.
March 2021
AVH VTAC Units
© 2020 - 2021 Goodman Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe St, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX 77056

Part
No: Description:
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - AVH093H25AXXXAA
M2 - AVH093H35AXXXAA
M3 - AVH093H50AXXXAA
M4 - AVH094H25AXXXAA
M5 - AVH094H35AXXXAA
M6 - AVH094H50AXXXAA
M7 - AVH123H25AXXXAA
M8 - AVH123H35AXXXAA
M9 - AVH123H50AXXXAA
M10 - AVH124H25AXXXAA
M11 - AVH124H35AXXXAA
M12 - AVH124H50AXXXAA
M13 - AVH183H25AXXXAA
M14 - AVH183H35AXXXAA
M15 - AVH183H50AXXXAA
M16 - AVH184H25AXXXAA
M17 - AVH184H35AXXXAA
M18 - AVH184H50AXXXAA
M19 - AVH243H10AXXXAA
M20 - AVH243H25AXXXAA
M21 - AVH243H35AXXXAA
M22 - AVH243H50AXXXAA
M23 - AVH243H75AXXXAA
M24 - AVH244H10AXXXAA
M25 - AVH244H25AXXXAA
M26 - AVH244H35AXXXAA
M27 - AVH244H50AXXXAA
M28 - AVH244H75AXXXAA
3www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.comwww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
4 RP-A5358Awww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
BRACKET ELECT CNTRL VPAK SMALL CIRC-BK
(M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M11,
M12)
AMA800506361
DISPLAY SERVICE VPAK GE (M1, M2, M3, M4,
M5, M6, M7, M8,  M9, M10, M11, M12)
AMA626006012
KIT E-CNTL SERV COOL HP VHA (M1, M2, M3,
M4, M5, M6, M7,  M8, M9, M10, M11, M12)
AMA626010093
ASSY E-CNTRL COOL/EH AMP JMPR (M1, M2,
M3, M4, M5, M6,  M7, M8, M9, M10, M11, M12)
AMA626001184
PANEL CONTROL BOX PREPNTD (M1, M2, M3,
M4, M5, M6, M7,  M8, M9, M10, M11, M12)
AMA800157055
PANEL CONTROL BOX PREPNTD 18K265 (M1,
M2, M3, M4, M5,  M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M11, M12)
AMA800157065
INSULATION RETAINER (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6,
M7, M8, M9, M10, M11, M12)
AMA8004900012
CLIP  FILTER CHAMFERED (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5,
M6, M7, M8, M9,  M10, M11, M12)
AMA8003740313
CHANNEL EXHAUST DOOR (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5,
M6, M7, M8, M9,  M10, M11, M12)
AMA6165620014
SLIDE EXHAUST DOOR (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6,
M7, M8, M9, M10, M11, M12)
AMA6165620116